International Swimming Meeting

. ||
XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup” 2019 L'_-n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
Disciplina 25 Muski/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
17.02.2019 - 10:42 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno/Open lvan LENDER SRB Herceg Novi 2009
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2004+ Mihael VUKIC CRO Herceg Novi 2009

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name

B: 2004 i mladi/and younger

Robert DJUKIC
Hubert CURCIA
Jakob PREBIL
Josip DREZNJAK
Akos HORVATH
GaSper STELE
Milo§ MILENKOVIC
Farik REPESA
Zeki METALLA
Skerdi ZISO
Pani MORIC
Affan SALIHSPAHIC
Renis PEPA
Jaka VARGA

15. Martin MUSTAR

16. Dean THEMOLLARI
DSQ Joni HALILAJ
DSQ llion KOCIBELLI
1 - Raniji ili neispravan start
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Otvoreno/Open

Gasper STIH
Domen DEMSAR
Jaka SVETEK
Jaka PUSNIK
Dion KADRIU
Junus FUGA
Robert DJUKIC
Spiro GOGA
Ersin GEC

Dino KLJAKO
Keis FETISHAJ
Andi MARA
BosSko BISMILJAK
Endri LUMI
Hubert CURCIA
Jakob PREBIL
Vid POTOCNIK
Josip DREZNJAK
Even QARRI

Vuk BARALIC
Akos HORVATH
GasSper STELE
Milos MILENKOVIC
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GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

04 B  Olimpija, LJU
04 B Te Stela SA, TI
05 B  Kamnik, KA

04 B Orka, MO

06 B  Héd Uszb Se
04 B Kamnik, KA

05 B Budva PVK, BU
04 B  Orka, MO

05 B Te Stela SA, TI
04 B KSTirana, Tl
04 B  Orka, MO

06 B  Sport Time, SA
04 B KSTirana, Tl

06 B Kamnik, KA

06 B  Olimpija, LJU
05 B KSTirana, Tl

06 B TraditaC., Tl
04 B Te Stela SA, Tl
01 A Olimpija, LJU
00 A  Olimpija, LJU
00 A Olimpija, LJU
03 A Olimpija, LJU
01 A  Shkola Zenit, PR
03 A  Eagles ST, Tl
04 B  Olimpija, LJU
01 A Teuta ST, Tl

02 A Novi Grad, SA
00 A  Orka, MO

99 A KSTirana, Tl

92 A Eagles ST, Tl
01 A Budva PVK, BU
00 A KSTirana, Tl
04 B Te Stela SA, Tl
05 B  Kamnik, KA

02 A Radovljica, RA
04 B  Orka, MO

03 A KSTirana, Tl

02 A Novi BG.011, BG
06 B  Hod Uszb Se
04 B  Kamnik, KA

05 B Budva PVK, BU

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

1:01.62 475
1:04.48 414
1:05.36 398
1:07.57 360
1:09.06 337
1:09.67 328
1:11.39 305
1:11.48 304
1:11.92 298
1:12.02 297
1:12.80 288
1:17.48 238
1:1781 235
1:19.88 218
1:20.72 211
1:3598 125

55.65 644

55.72 642

56.04 631

5025 534
1:00.50 501
1:01.04 488
1:01.62 475
1:02.05 465
1:0241 457
1:03.29 438
1:03.32 437
1:03.99 424
1:04.03 423
1:04.31 417
1:04.48 414
1:05.36 398
1:06.16 383
1:07.57 360
1:07.98 353
1:08.96 338
1:09.06 337
1:09.67 328
1:11.39 305

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 65 167 945

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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International Swimming Meeting
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XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup” 2019 L'_-n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 25, Muski/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

24. Farik REPESA 04 B  Orka, MO 1:11.48 304
25. Savo NOVAKOVIC 00 A Budva PVK, BU 1:11.90 299
26. Zeki METALLA 05 B Te Stela SA, TI 1:11.92 298
27. Skerdi ZISO 04 B KSTirana, Tl 1:12.02 297
28. Pani MORIC 04 B Orka, MO 1:12.80 288
29. Dino DUZEVIC 01 A  Orka, MO 1:16.20 251
30. Denis KAQIU 03 A llirida, FK 1:16.48 248
31. Albi KELLICI 03 A KSTirana, Tl 1:17.10 242
32. Affan SALIHSPAHIC 06 B  Sport Time, SA 1:17.48 238
33. Renis PEPA 04 B KSTirana, Tl 1:1781 235
34. Jaka VARGA 06 B  Kamnik, KA 1:19.88 218
35. Martin MUSTAR 06 B Olimpija, LJU 1:20.72 211
36. Dean THEMOLLARI 05 B KSTirana, Tl 1:35.98 125

DSQ Joni HALILAJ 06 B TraditaC., Tl

DSQ llion KOCIBELLI 04 B Te Stela SA, TI

1 - Raniji ili neispravan start
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